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Megan Yu

Caitlin Patterson
Daisy Harris

Elizabeth Mclllwraith
Frances Cameron
Tessa Webb

Rachelle Grohs
Madeline Blaser
Joanna Pater

Derya Whaley-Kalaora

Club

Inlet SC

Whistler FSC
Hollyburn Country Club
Squamish FSC
Hollyburn Country Club
Abbotsford SC
WRSSSC

Whistler FSC

Maple Ridge SC
Kitsilano FSC

Barbara Stott

Date:

11-Mar-2012

Spring Fling Interclub Competition 2012

Aldergrove BC
12-03-09 to 12-03-11

Preliminary Women (Group 4)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

2:17:41PM

EP

21.37
19.92
19.39
17.68
16.01
15.60
15.45
13.15
11.17
10.30

Points

21.37
19.92
19.39
17.68
16.01
15.60
15.45
13.15
11.17
10.30

Sherri McAndless




